
Catalyst Calendar

EARNINGS CALL

Date Time Ticker Company Name Event Type Event Description US Call Info Int'l Call Info US Replay Info Int'l Replay Info

10/28/19 05:00 PM MMEN-CA MedMen Enterprises, Inc. Earnings Call Q4 2019 Earnings Call
(844) 559-7829 

pwd: 3858067

(647) 689-5387 

pwd: 3858067

10/29/19 08:30 AM HEXO-CA HEXO Corp. Earnings Call Q4 2019 Earnings Call
888-390-0541 

pwd: 531469#

11/5/19 04:30 PM CVSI-US CV Sciences, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
(877) 407-0784 

pwd: N/A

(201) 689-8560 

pwd: N/A

(844) 512-2921 

pwd: 13695960

(412) 317-6671 

pwd: 13695960

04:30 PM GWPRF-GB GW Pharmaceuticals Plc Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call

11/6/19 09:00 AM SMG-US Scotts Miracle-Gro Co. Earnings Call Q4 2019 Earnings Call
866-337-5532 

pwd: 1062443

888-203-1112 

pwd: N/A

11/7/19 01:00 PM IIPR-US Innovative Industrial Properties, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
877-328-5514 

pwd: N/A

412-902-6764 

pwd: N/A

877 344 7529 

pwd: 10136465

412-317-0088 

pwd: 10136465

11/11/19 09:00 AM GRWG-US GrowGeneration Corp. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
888 390 0546 

pwd: 54856017

416 764 8688 

pwd: 54856017

11/12/19 08:30 AM CRON-CA Cronos Group, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
(866) 795-2258 

pwd: N/A

(409) 937-8902 

pwd: N/A

08:30 AM LABS-CA MediPharm Labs Corp. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
877-791-0216 

pwd: 6389604

647-689-5661 

pwd: 6389604

800-585-8367 

pwd: 6389604

416-621-4642 

pwd: 6389604

11/13/19 08:30 AM ACRG.USD-CA Acreage Holdings, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call

11/14/19 10:00 AM RIV-CA Canopy Rivers, Inc. Earnings Call Q2 2020 Earnings Call
888 390 0546 

pwd: N/A

888 390 0541 

pwd: 448969 #

11/19/19 05:00 PM CURA-CA Curaleaf Holdings, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
877-407-9039 

pwd: N/A

+1-201-689-8470 

pwd: N/A

844-512-2921 

pwd: 13695783

+1-412-317-6671 

pwd: 13695783

11/20/19 05:00 PM GTII-CA Green Thumb Industries, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
877-273-8145 

pwd: 7085899

647-689-5400 

pwd: 7085899

11/25/19 10:00 AM MJAR-CA MJardin Group, Inc. Earnings Call Q3 2019 Earnings Call
800-458-4148 

pwd: N/A

323-794-2597 

pwd: N/A

844-512-2921 

pwd: 1669163

412-317- 6671 

pwd: 1669163

EARNINGS RELEASE

Date Time Ticker Company Name Event Type Event Description US Call Info Int'l Call Info US Replay Info Int'l Replay Info

10/28/19 - HEXO-CA HEXO Corp. Earnings Release Q4 2019 Earnings Release

10/28/19 After Market MMEN-CA MedMen Enterprises, Inc. Earnings Release Q4 2019 Earnings Release

11/5/19 After Market CVSI-US CV Sciences, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

- GWPRF-GB GW Pharmaceuticals Plc Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

11/6/19 After Market IIPR-US Innovative Industrial Properties, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

Before Market SMG-US Scotts Miracle-Gro Co. Earnings Release Q4 2019 Earnings Release

11/11/19 - GRWG-US GrowGeneration Corp. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

11/12/19 After Market ACRG.USD-CA Acreage Holdings, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

- CRON-CA Cronos Group, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

Before Market LABS-CA MediPharm Labs Corp. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

11/14/19 Before Market RIV-CA Canopy Rivers, Inc. Earnings Release Q2 2020 Earnings Release

- WEED-CA Canopy Growth Corp. Earnings Release Q2 2020 Earnings Release

11/19/19 After Market CURA-CA Curaleaf Holdings, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

11/20/19 After Market GTII-CA Green Thumb Industries, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

11/25/19 Before Market MJAR-CA MJardin Group, Inc. Earnings Release Q3 2019 Earnings Release

Source: Factset financial and MJBizDaily
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Catalyst Calendar

PRESENTATION

Date Time Ticker Company Name Event Type Event Description US Call Info Int'l Call Info US Replay Info Int'l Replay Info

10/29/19 09:40 AM ZYNE-US Zynerba Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Presentation Dawson James Securities Small Cap Growth Conference

10/30/19 - CL-CA Cresco Labs, Inc. Presentation
OTC Markets Group and Canadian Securities Exchange Cannabis 

Investor Day

02:30 PM CL-CA Cresco Labs, Inc. Presentation CSE & OTC Cannabis Investor Day

- IAN-CA iAnthus Capital Holdings, Inc. Presentation
OTC Markets Group and Canadian Securities Exchange Cannabis 

Investor Day

03:00 PM IAN-CA iAnthus Capital Holdings, Inc. Presentation CSE & OTC Cannabis Investor Day

- PLTH-CA Planet 13 Holdings, Inc. Presentation
OTC Markets Group and Canadian Securities Exchange Cannabis 

Investor Day

02:00 PM PLTH-CA Planet 13 Holdings, Inc. Presentation CSE & OTC Cannabis Investor Day

- TRUL-CA Trulieve Cannabis Corp. Presentation
OTC Markets Group and Canadian Securities Exchange Cannabis 

Investor Day

11:00 AM TRUL-CA Trulieve Cannabis Corp. Presentation CSE & OTC Cannabis Investor Day

11/3/19 - ARNA-US Arena Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Presentation American Association of Pharmaceutical Scientists Meeting

11/10/19 09:00 AM CRBP-US
Corbus Pharmaceuticals Holdings, 

Inc.
Presentation American College of Rheumatology Meeting - Abstract #720

03:00 PM CRBP-US
Corbus Pharmaceuticals Holdings, 

Inc.
Presentation American College of Rheumatology Meeting - Abstract #865

11/12/19 10:00 AM ARNA-US Arena Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Presentation Credit Suisse Healthcare Conference

05:15 PM CRBP-US
Corbus Pharmaceuticals Holdings, 

Inc.
Presentation American College of Rheumatology Meeting - Abstract #2843

01:30 PM RARE-US Ultragenyx Pharmaceutical, Inc. Presentation Credit Suisse Healthcare Conference

01:30 PM RARE-US Ultragenyx Pharmaceutical, Inc. Presentation Credit Suisse Healthcare Conference

11/19/19 - CARA-US CARA Therapeutics, Inc. Presentation Stifel Health Care Conference

11/20/19 - CARA-US CARA Therapeutics, Inc. Presentation Jefferies London Health Care Conference

Source: Factset financial and MJBizDaily
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